
AirNOW (2021-03-05_00:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_00:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_01:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_01:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_02:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_02:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_03:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_03:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_04:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_04:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_05:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_05:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_06:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_06:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_07:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_07:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_08:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_08:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_09:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_09:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_10:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_10:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_11:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_11:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_12:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_12:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_13:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_13:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_14:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_14:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_15:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_15:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_16:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_16:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_17:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_17:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_18:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_18:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_19:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_19:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_20:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_20:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_21:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_21:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_22:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_22:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-05_23:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-05_23:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_00:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_00:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_01:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_01:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_02:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_02:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_03:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_03:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_04:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_04:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_05:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_05:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_06:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_06:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_07:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_07:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_08:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_08:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_09:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_09:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_10:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_10:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_11:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_11:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_12:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_12:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_13:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_13:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_14:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_14:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_15:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_15:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_16:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_16:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_17:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_17:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_18:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_18:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_19:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_19:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_20:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_20:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_21:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_21:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_22:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_22:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)



AirNOW (2021-03-06_23:00:00)

WRF (2021-03-06_23:00:00)

20.00 24.50 29.00 33.50 38.00 42.50 47.00 51.50 56.00 60.50 65.00 69.50 74.00 78.50

Ozone (ppb)


